
CLUB PROGRAMME NOVEMBER 2020 – APRIL 2021 

 

Mon 2nd Nov Programme Action Evening  
                                  Chairs : Lisa Barrett and Lynda Clifford 

Mon 16th Nov International Evening  Speaker :  
Mary Storrie, Co-Founder of the Rosie May Foundation.                                                             
                                                                  Chair : Sue Warriner 

Mon 7th Dec Speaker : Janice Holmes on her project with bras in 
The Gambia.  Club Business.                Chair : Lina Morgan                                                               

Mon 21st Dec Christmas Celebration Meeting : drinks, jokes and 
friendship!                                                  Chair : Viv Pearson 

2021  
Mon  4th Jan Presentations of applications for Journalism Prize from 

Nottingham Trent University students.                                       
                                                                Chair : Kate Swinscoe 

Monday  18th Jan  Getting to Know You : Sue Woollett and Lina Morgan 
Club Business                              Chair : Barbara McDonald 

Mon 1st  Feb Discussion of Subscription for 2021-2022;  
reflective review of club development 
                                      Chairs : Ann Collin and Sue Warriner 

Mon 15th Feb A Woman who Inspires Me – an evening of sharing our 
stories of wonderful women; Club Business 
                                                                Chair : Audrey Jones 

Mon 1st March Programme Action Evening  
                                  Chairs : Lisa Barrett and Lynda Clifford 

Sun 28th March 85th Charter Anniversary Celebration, Colwick Hall 
Hotel. 1430 -1700  

Mon  12th April Getting to Know You : Sue Leadbeater and Viv Pearson 
Club Business and Programme Action                Chair : tbc                                                                                     

Mon  26th April Annual General Meeting 
                                    Chairs : Ann Collin, Margaret Oldroyd 

 

 


